 
FRENCH MENU PROJECT
 
Step 1. Your job is to create a personal food menu based on your regular eating habits. 
· You will record what you ate the previous day, and you will record for one full week
· You will research to write your food items in French 
· Add as much detail as possible including sauces, condiments, type of food (ex: type of sushi, type of pizza) 
	
	Sunday 
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Breakfast
(dejeuner)

	 Céréale


	Céréale
	 Céréale
	 Céréale
	 Céréale
	 Céréale
	 Céréale

	Lunch
(dejeuner) 
	riz 
	 sanwich
	 fraise
	Pain à la banane
	 Pain à la banane
	 Poulet 
	 Poulet 


	Snack
(casse-croute)
	 Chocolat milk
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	


	Dinner
(diner)
	 pizza
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	Other/ Drinks 
(boisson)
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Step 2. Your job is to write about your preferences- your likes, dislikes, favourite meals, etc. 
· You will write 5 sentences based on your "likes"
· You must use the verb "aimer" and "parce que"
· You will write 5 sentences based on a friends' "likes"
· You must have the correct translation for your verb "aimer"
· You will write 3 additional sentences using "prefere" and "parce que" comparing two foods. Ex: je prefere les bananas sur la fraises parce que....
· You must have the correct le/la, un/une, j'/je, il/elle and corresponding conjugations 

My likes: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
My friend's likes:
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

3 Comparing sentences:
1. 
2. 
3. 



